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BUSTO ARSIZIO, italy 6 & 7 March 2010

Final Ranking Battle Men

Rank Name Country
1 SLOBODA MARTIN Ger
2 SHEVARUTIN DMITRY Rus
3 CHEREMETIEFF Igor Fra
4 PIACENTINI DAVIDE Ita
5 COLANGE ANTOINE Fra
6 FERRARI TIZIANO Ita
7 PAPARO ENRICO Ita
8 BELLOTTO ANDREA Ita
9 Rozbroj Boris Fra
9 REYNOLDS NICOLAS Fra
9 ULIVIERI LUCA Ita
9 Lenzi Daniele Ita

13 COTTO FABIO Ita
13 FERRARA DAVIDE Ita
13 QUIRICONI NICOLAS Ita
16 BOZ RICCARDO Ita
17 FERRARA FABIO Fra
17 STEFANUTO MICHELE Ita
17 GUSLANDI LORENZO Ita
17 BRIVIO SAVIO Ita
17 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO Ita
17 CECCHELE MATTEO Ita
17 BOUDOUX AURELIEN Fra
17 BARULIN ANDREY Rus
25 ALLEGRINI MATTEO Ita
25 CARLI RICCARDO Ita
25 GIROTTO MARCO Ita
25 MENGHERLE ALESSANDRO Ita
25 GALLI FRANCESCO Ita
25 BOZZETTI SIMONE Ita
25 Fabiano Stefano Ita
25 SCARPA DANIELE Ita
25 DA RONCH SIMONE Ita
25 FULGOSI MARCO Ita

Final Ranking Battle Women
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Rank Name Country
1 LUALDI CHIARA Ita
2 BOSSI BARBARA Ita
3 BARLOCCO SARA Ita
4 ROTUNNO CRISTINA Ita
5 CODAZZI BARBARA Ita
6 PROST MARIE Fra
7 BERTELLI FEDERICA Ita
8 Masi Sara Ita
9 Castagni Chiara Ita
9 MINETTI LAVINIA Ita
9 PURICELLI CHIARA Ita
9 MANAGO' ALICE AGNESE Ita

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 NAI OLEARI SIMONE Ita
2 BELLOTTO ANDREA Ita
3 FERRARI TIZIANO Ita
4 STEFANUTO MICHELE Ita
5 Ulivieri Luca Ita
6 Brivio Savio Ita
7 Piacentini Davide Ita
8 Ferrara Fabio Ita
9 Cotto Fabio Ita

10 De Angelis Gianni Ita
11 BRAMBILLA ALESSANDRO Ita
12 DA RONCH SIMONE Ita
13 Rozbroj Boris Fra
14 CARLI RICCARDO Ita
15 LENZI DANIELE Ita
16 GALLI FRANCESCO Ita
17 CECCHELE MATTEO Ita
18 GIROTTO MARCO Ita
19 FABIANO STEFANO Ita
20 FULGOSI MARCO Ita
21 PAPARO ENRICO Ita
22 BOZ RICCARDO Ita
23 CHEREMETIEFF Igor Fra
24 SHEVARUTIN DMITRY Rus
25 FERRARA DAVIDE Ita
26 ALLEGRINI MATTEO Ita
27 REYNOLDS NICOLAS Fra
28 GUSLANDI LORENZO Ita
29 QUIRICONI NICOLAS Ita
30 MENGHERLE ALESSANDRO Ita
31 BOZZETTI SIMONE Ita
32 SCARPA DANIELE Ita



Feuille1

Page 3

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 BOSSI BARBARA Ita
2 ROTUNNO CRISTINA Ita
3 BARLOCCO SARA Ita
4 CODAZZI BARBARA Ita
5 LENZI GIULIA Ita
6 Lualdi Chiara Ita
7 Dellantonio Cecilia Ita
8 BERTELLI FEDERICA Ita
9 MINETTI LAVINIA Ita

10 Masi Sara Ita
11 PURICELLI CHIARA Ita
12 MANAGO' ALICE AGNESE Ita

FINAL RANKING JAM
Rank Name Ctry

1 Chiara Lualdi / Barbara Bossi ITA
2 Luca Ulivieri / Enrico Paparo ITA

3 ITA

4 ITA

FINAL RANKING SLIDE MEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 CHEREMETIEFF Igor Fra
2 SLOBODA MARTIN Ger
3 Rozbroj Boris Fra
4 FERRARI TIZIANO Ita
5 CECCHELE MATTEO Ita
6 STEFANUTO MICHELE Ita

FINAL RANKING SLIDE WOMEN
Rank Name Ctry

1 Chiara Lualdi Ita
2 Alice manago Ita
3 Federica Bertelli Ita
4 Chiara puricelli Ita

Tiziano Ferrari / Barbara 
Codazzi
Cristina Rotunno / Chiara 
Castagni
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